
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPO
D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Titak Marg, C-Scheme JAI

Ph. No 014'1-2223887, Fax No 0141-2228065 E-Mail

Office-Order

Subject: - Extension of Bid Submission date for Modular OT & Laminar NIB No' F-8 ( )

RMS C/EPM l}/r-3 I | 5 - I 6N IB - 1 5 8/ I 286 D ated: | 6.03 .20 | 6'

In reference to subject cited above NIB No. F-8( )RMSC/EPMA4-3/15-164{IB-158/i286 Dated:

16.03.2016, the last date for sale of bid, receipt of bid & date of opening of technical bid is hereby

extended as below:-

This bears an approval of M.D., RMSCL, Jaipur.

->C>a1--
Executive Director (EPM)

RMSC, Jaipur

No F-8( )RMSCiEpM/M-3/ls-16/NtB-158/ -> .6 d Dated: .-t F tl<Copy to:

1. M.D.RISL, Yojna Bhawan, JaiPur

2. PA to M.D., RMSC, Jaipur
3. AGM (IT), RMSC, Jaipur
4. Guard File

-Lw-
Executive Director (EPM)

RMSC, Jaipur

Existine Dates Extended Dates

Last Date for
Sale ofBid

Form

Last Date of
Receipt of Bid

Form

Date of opening
of Technical bid

Last Date for
Sale ofBid

Form

Last Date of
Receipt of Bid

Form

Date of opening
of Technical bid

1 2
1
J 4 5 6

08.06.2016
1 1:00 AM

08.06.2016
01:00 PM

08.06.2016
03:00 PM

24.06.2016
11:00 AM

24.06.2016
01:00 PM

24.06.2016
03:00 PM


